VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY2011 Automated Meter Replacement Project PROJECT NO.: PWU-1101
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: HD Supply Waterworks, Ltd DATE: 7/5/2011

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional items, including cancelled appointment charge due to missing

ground jumper wire, pit meter installations, new wire to MXU and MXU only installations

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: ; (1] $1,736,044 .42
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE: ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $1,736,044.42
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] $30,117.50
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $1,766,161.92
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $30,117.50
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 150
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 270
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $3,600,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $3,600,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

.~~~ Contractor " Date Director of Fi © Date
éZw//M/ %ﬁ% 7/7/// romonal ¢les
Utnme§ Supenntendent Date  (<$10Kor 25%) Village Manager é Date
\( — 7// 7A’ Approved By:W %J 4
Dlrector of P\ébhc Works " /Date  ¢$10Kor2s%) \jjljage-Pfesident Date
V4
~ &;’ . ’ -
« 2t [ f?""'— f'féf;é?} Attest: xﬁ_x(/gtz @)&u—a- 6///{/;16//
Ageomtant A o U, o cfo~of FirancePate /\ﬁllage Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 ENO0O2 (6/99)



(66/9) ZOON3T Zjo Z abed

0SZLL'0ES V10l
06'coL$ 0¢ (4 GZ'1S$ v3 0 Aluo NXIN 11B3sU|
00'G26'62$ | 0'G8¢ G8¢ 00'501$ v3 0 desjs punoig Buissiy o} anp abiey) jddy pajjeoue)
00°06$ 0¢ € 00°0¢$ V3 0 NXIN O} S1Im mauU ieisul
000% 00 0 00'09.$ v3 0 uQ ppy uonejesu Jid 1819 ININO .9
000% 00 0 00'9¢9$ V3 0 uQ ppy uohejeisu| jid 181N INNO .7
00'98¢€$ 0l L 00'98¢$ v3 0 UuQ ppy uonejeisu| Jid 818N INWO ..€
00'80Z$ 0¢ [4 00'70L$ V3 0 uQ ppy uoliejeisul jid 181N INWO .2
00'02s$ 06 G 00'70L$ V3 0 uQ ppy uole|ejsu] Jid Je1eN INWO .2/L-L
00'259% 06 6 00°€/$ v3 0 UQ PpPY uohe|elsul Jid Jo1eN Hed! L
00'26Z$ 0y 14 00°€L$ v3 0 UQ pPpy uoljejeisu] Jid 8N 1ed! , /e
006123 0¢ € 00'es$ v3 0 uQ ppy uoljejjeisu] Jid JelsN Hed! ,.8/G
NVNO 3014d NVYNO
AINNOWY | 3ON3¥3441d| d3SIAIY 1INN 1IN IN3HHND LI ON

1102/0L/9 L #°0D 103f01d Juawaoe|day Jajaly pajewoIny LLOZA4




